
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

01/18/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,961,311

2nd Payment 2,039,763

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,121,354

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,206,208

5th Payment 2,294,456

1 12/29/12 Sat $26,496,494 $12,128,155 $40,000,000 $26,195,153.90 1.527 7.3% 7.3% 6th Payment 2,386,235

2 01/02/13 Wed $24,144,842 $23,179,895 $50,000,000 $32,743,942.37 1.527 6.7% 13.5% 7th Payment 2,481,684

3 01/05/13 Sat $28,097,510 $37,527,829 $60,000,000 $37,735,849.06 1.590 7.7% 20.1% 8th Payment 2,580,951

4 01/09/13 Wed $26,614,256 $50,212,486 $70,000,000 $44,025,157.23 1.590 7.3% 26.0% 9th Payment 2,684,189

5 01/12/13 Sat $29,917,538 $63,822,755 $80,000,000 $50,825,921.22 1.574 8.2% 32.0% 10th Payment 2,791,557

6 01/16/13 Wed $28,807,756 $77,414,695 $90,000,000 $57,179,161.37 1.574 7.9% 37.4% 11th Payment 2,903,219

7 01/19/13 Sat $35,302,695 $93,592,921 $100,000,000 $63,856,960.41 1.566 9.6% 43.4% 12th Payment 3,019,348

8 01/23/13 Wed $33,128,919 $109,144,207 $110,000,000 $70,242,656.45 1.566 9.0% 48.5% 13th Payment 3,140,122

9 01/26/13 Sat $40,598,099 $128,201,654 $0.00 1.566 10.9% 54.1% 14th Payment 3,265,727

10 01/30/13 Wed $42,239,372 $148,029,544 $0.00 1.566 11.4% 59.3% 15th Payment 3,396,356

11 02/02/13 Sat $47,252,128 $170,210,507 $0.00 1.566 12.6% 64.5% 16th Payment 3,532,210

12 02/06/13 Wed $50,906,891 $194,107,079 $0.00 1.566 13.5% 69.3% 17th Payment 3,673,499

13 02/09/13 Sat $63,147,743 $223,749,718 $0.00 1.566 16.5% 74.3% 18th Payment 3,820,438

14 02/13/13 Wed $80,941,957 $261,745,268 $0.00 1.566 20.6% 79.6% 19th Payment 3,973,256

15 02/16/13 Sat $133,931,959 $324,615,238 $0.00 1.566 31.8% 86.1% 20th Payment 4,132,186

16 02/20/13 Wed $456,107,930 $538,720,163 $0.00 1.566 72.8% 96.2% 21st Payment 4,297,474

17 02/23/13 Sat $729,929,175 $881,361,500 $0.00 1.566 87.5% 99.5% 22nd Payment 4,469,373

18 02/27/13 Wed $649,953,800 $1,186,461,017 $0.00 1.566 84.3% 99.9% 23rd Payment 4,648,148

19 03/02/13 Sat $1,058,397,304 $1,683,290,956 $0.00 1.566 95.1% 100.0% 24th Payment 4,834,073

20 03/06/13 Wed $974,930,700 $2,140,940,232 $0.00 1.566 93.8% 100.0% 25th Payment 5,027,436

21 03/09/13 Sat $1,640,515,821 $2,911,026,637 $0.00 1.566 99.1% 100.0% 26th Payment 5,228,534

22 03/13/13 Wed $1,559,889,120 $3,643,265,478 $0.00 1.566 98.8% 100.0% 27th Payment 5,437,675

28th Payment 5,655,182

29th Payment 5,881,390

30th Payment 6,116,645

Total 110,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,500,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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